
Young Rheologists' Days 2024

 3-Jun 4-Jun 5-Jun 6-Jun

8:00

8:20

8:40 Bloen Metzger Annie Viallat
JC Majesté/René 

Fulchiron

9:00

9:20
Departure from 

Nice (train station)

9:40

10:00
Departure from 
Nice (airport T2) Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

10:20

10:40 A. Leepinlausky Y. A. Vega L. Bon

11:00 H. Mokline J. Allègre J. Burghart

11:20 S. Touba Lo B. A. Huynh

11:40 R. Elkhoury Time available

12:00 for hiking ?

12:20 Arrival in Peyresq for a pétanque ?

12:40 to pick campanulas ?

13:00

13:20

13:40
Departure from 

Peyresq

14:00

14:20 Sandra Lerouge Guillaume Ovarlez

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40 Coffee Break Coffee Break

16:00
Arrival in Nice 
(airport T2)

16:20 V. ChandraShekar H. Adam

16:40 T. Xabada E. Gilbert
Arrival in Nice 
(train station)

17:00 M. Assaf M. Gunny

17:20 T. Purcell M. Helfer All good things 

17:40 must come to an end


